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Attn. Jackie Knight 1

)
(o
Re: Cancellation TG250 Waterline Yachts Inc.

Dear Jackie q‘c”g\ 5 3 -~ FC.

As per our telephone conversation of today, I am enclosing $118.00 as
payment for the Pay Telephone Service Provider Regulatory Assessment Fee
Return form you sent me for the years of 1999 and 1998.

—_ Upon receipt of this letter, please cancel any and all Pay Telephone

— Certificates the state has issued to Waterline Yachts Inc. Thank you for your
- attention to these details.
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uncan Mac Kenzie
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BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Cancellation by Florida DOCKET NO. 991252-TC
Public Service Commission of Pay
. Telephone Certificate No. 5583
issued to Frank J. Crimbley for
violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

‘\“‘u\

In re: Cancellation by Florida DOCKET NO. 991253-TC
Public Service Commission of Pay
Telephone Certificate No. 5576

issued to Waterline Yachts, Inc.
for violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment -
Fees; Telecommunications -

\\Cpmpanies. e

~.

AN

In re: Cancellation by Florida DOCKET NO. 991254-TC
Public Service Commission of Pay
Telephone Certificate No. 5584
issued to Scott Patrick Leahy
for violation of Rule 25-4.0161,
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment
Fees; Telecommunications
Companies.

In re: Cancellation by Florida || DOCKET NO. 991255-TC
Public Service Commission of Pay
Telephone Certificate No. 5589
issued to Rogher Imports
Corporation for violation of .
Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C.,
Regulatory Assessment Fees;
Telecommunications Companies.
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